Position

Comm Svs Coordinator
Recreation Leader Pt
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Specialist Pt

Recreation Specialist Pt

Other Positions Held

City

Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Department

Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center

Senior Center

Total Wages

$61,398
$21,181
$6,864
$6,360
$2,127
$1,114

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,700
$1,450
$0
$0
$0
$0



