Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Comm Svs Coordinator		Lake Elsinore	Senior Center	\$61,398	\$21,700
Recreation Leader Pt		Lake Elsinore	Senior Center	\$21,181	\$1,450
Recreation Aide		Lake Elsinore	Senior Center	\$6,864	\$0
Recreation Aide		Lake Elsinore	Senior Center	\$6,360	\$0
Recreation Specialist Pt		Lake Elsinore	Senior Center	\$2,127	\$0
Recreation Specialist Pt		Lake Elsinore	Senior Center	\$1,114	\$0